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AREA  =  3.14 X R  /4

 =  3.14 X 

2

 =  15.89 M

4.50 X 4.50

2

4.50

4
 =  3.14 X 20.25 / 4
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 =  3.14 X 

2

 =  28.26 M

6.00 X 6.00

2

6.00

4

2
=  7.74 M

NET AREA IN ROAD  =  36.00 - 28.26

4
.
5
0

AREA CALCULATION

 =  3.14 X 

2

 =  28.26 M
2

6.00

 =  3.14 X 36 / 4
4

TOTAL AREA  =  6.00 X 4.50 = 27.00 M

=  5.81 M

NET AREA IN ROAD  =  27.00 - 21.19
2

4.5

6

4.5

6

4.5

6 6

4.5

6

4.5

4.5

4.
5

4.5

4.
5

6

4.5

6

6
11

.1

50.6

17
.8

49.4

12.7

24
.4

11.7

18
.6

17.4

60
.1

35.1

55

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62
3.

85

4.62

3.
85

4.62
3.

85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

3.
85

4.62

2.
98

4.62

2.
98

3.85

4.
62

3.85

4.
62

3.85

4.
62

3.85

4.
62

3.85

4.
62

3.85

4.
62

3.85

4.
62

3.85

4.
62

3.85

4.
62

49

17
.7

11
.1

10.90 + 8.80 / 2 X  20.90 = 205.86  SQ MTR  

6.
1

20.9

8.8

10.9

10

56
.3

17.6

57.7

17

16.6

(1)

(2)

(1)

(2)

1)
10.00  X  6.10  / 2            =   30.50  SQ MTR  2)
LESS  AREA =     5.81 SQ MTR 
TOTAL AREA  = 230.55 SQ MTR 

16.60 + 17.00 / 2 X 57.70 = 969.36  SQ MTR  1)
17.60   X  56.30 / 2            = 495.44  SQ MTR  2)

TOTAL AREA  = 1464.80 SQ MTR 

SCALE:- 1C.M.= 5.00 MT. USE = RESI.  

PROVIDED COMMON PLOT AREA

AREA TABLE
SQ.MTS.

23878.00

2393.21

TOTAL SUB PLOT AREA 12601.60 

 REVISED LAYOUT  PLAN SHOWING  - 

SURVEY. NO- 154, (OLD S.NO -104)

 BLOCK / SURVEY. NO- 154, (OLD S.NO - 104)

GROUND FLOOR BUILT UP AREA 

REQ. COMMON PLOT AREA @ 10% OF PLOT 2387.80

3284.08

SUB PLOTTING ON NEW BLOCK / - 

SEPTIK TANK & SOAK WELL AS PER IS COAD

COMMAN PLOT CALCULATION

L X W X D

SEPTIK TANK

1.50X0.75X1.00

DIM.

2.00

DEPTH

6.15

NOS OF
ST

178

NO OF
SW

178

NOS OF
USERS

890

NO OF
UNITS

1

TENAMENTS & FLOOR AREA

USE EQ. TEN.

RESI. 178

FLOOR

GR. FL.

TOTAL CP  AREA  1 TO 3         =   2393.21  SQ MTR 

SOAK WELL

CP - 3

CP - 2

CP - 1
17.70 + 11.10 / 2 X  49.00 = 705.60 SQ MTR  
LESS  AREA =     7.74 SQ MTR 
TOTAL AREA  = 697.86 SQ MTR 

COLOUR NOTE

PLOT BOUNDRY

PROP. WORK

COMMON PLOT

ROAD

PARKING

TREE

PERCOLATING WELL

F.S.I.  AREA TABEL

12601.60 

NET  SUB PLOT AREA

BALANCE F.S.I. AREA
11837.84

15121.92

PERMI. F.S.I. AREA @ 1: 1.2 (12601.60  X 1.2)

3284.08

PROP. F.S.I. AREA ON G.F.

                              OPENING SCHEDULE

1.00 X 2.10 

 1.00 X 1.20 

 0.60 X 0.60 

 0.75 X 2.10 
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TO..KASINDRA

104

CERTIFIED THAT THE PLOT UNDER REFERENCE

 WAS SURVEYED BY ME ON.............................AND  THE 

PLAN ARE AS MEASURE ON SITE AND THE AREA 

SO WORKED OUT TALLIES WITH THE AREA STATED

ARCHITECT / ENGINEER SIGNATURE

CERTIFICATE

DIMENSION OF SIDES ETC OF PLOT STATE ON

IN DOCUMENT OF OWNERSHIP  T.P. RECORD.

1
5
3

152

SCALE:- 1C.M.= 5.00 MT.

LAYOUT  PLAN 
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GRAVEL FILLING

WEEP HOLES

0.35 B.B. MASONARY (CM 1:2)

PERCOLATION WELL

P.V.C. SUCATION CUTER GAJ

D
 
=

4.50 MM BORE HILE

WITH 5X100 MM HOLES

P.V.C. STAINE

1.50 MM DIA

0.60 X 0.45 MM FIBER COVER

1:5:10

0.15 B.B.C.C.

10 MM TOR STEEL TWO WAY

0.30  R.C.C. SLAB 1:2:4

GRAVEL FILLING

PERCOLATING WELL

REQ. PW = 23878.00 % 4000 = 5.96

= 6 NOS - PROVID. PW = 6 NOS

TREE PLANTATION

PROVID. TREE = 600.00    TREE

REQ. TREE @ 200.00 SMT / 5 TREE

= 23878.00/ 200 = 119.39 X 5 = 596.95 TR
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1.50 X 1.17 KITCHEN

1.50 X 2.50

ST

SW

LIVING ROOM

3.79 X 2.55

D D

D

D

W

W1V

W

0.23

0.23

.115

SECTION - A - A
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3.
05

1.
15

3.
65

.23

PARAPET

.11 R.C.C. SLAB

A A

.115

GR.LVL.

GROUND FLOOR PLAN - TYPE - A 

BUILT UP & F.S.I AREA CALCULATION

GR. FL. = 4.62 X 4.13 = 19.08 SM

UNIT  NO - 2 TO 102

MH

4.
62

2.5

ELEVATION

4.13

SECTION - A - A
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65

.23

PARAPET

.11 R.C.C. SLAB

.115

GR.LVL.

1.
15

W

V

0.
23

W

4.62

A A
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ELEVATIONSECTION - A - A
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A A

TOILET
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D

D

D

SW

STST
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2.
98

LIVING / KITCHEN  ROOM

ELEVATION

GROUND FLOOR PLAN - TYPE - BGROUND FLOOR PLAN - TYPE - C

BUILT UP & F.S.I AREA CALCULATION

GR. FL. = 4.62 X 3.85= 17.78 SM

UNIT  NO - 103 TO 147 

BUILT UP & F.S.I AREA CALCULATION

GR. FL. = 4.62 X 2.98 = 13.76 SM

UNIT  NO - 1&148 & 178
UNIT  NO - 149 TO 177 

OWNER

AUTHORITY

ENGINEER

STR  ENGINEER

D1

2.01

SUB PLOT -  1

5.22 +6.26 / 2 X 11.23 = 64.46
LESS  -                           =   7.74 

TOTAL    =    

SQ.MTR
SQ.MTR

SQ.MTR56.72

SUB PLOT -  2

5.41 + 5.65 / 2 X 10.61 = 58.67 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  3

SUB PLOT -  4

SUB PLOT -  5

SUB PLOT -  6

SUB PLOT -  7

SUB PLOT -  8

SUB PLOT -  9

SUB PLOT -  10

SUB PLOT -  11

SUB PLOT -  12

SUB PLOT -  13

SUB PLOT -  14

SUB PLOT -  15

SUB PLOT -  16

SUB PLOT -  17

8.99 + 6.06  / 2 X 17.74 = 133.49
LESS  -                          =  7.74 

TOTAL    =    

SQ.MTR
SQ.MTR

SQ.MTR125.75

SUB PLOT -  18

10.24 + 7.99 / 2 X 20.52= 187.03
LESS  -                          =   5.81 

TOTAL    =    

SQ.MTR
SQ.MTR

SQ.MTR181.22

SUB PLOT -  19

SUB PLOT -  20

SUB PLOT -  21

SUB PLOT -  22

SUB PLOT -  23

SUB PLOT -  24

SUB PLOT -  25

SUB PLOT -  26

SUB PLOT -  27

SUB PLOT -  28

SUB PLOT -  29

SUB PLOT -  30

SUB PLOT -  31

SUB PLOT -  32

SUB PLOT -  33

SUB PLOT -  34

=
LESS  -                          =      5.81

TOTAL    =    

SQ.MTR
SQ.MTR

SQ.MTR53.70

SUB PLOT -  35

5.26 +7.00 / 2 X 13.98 = 85.69
LESS  -                          =     4.35 

TOTAL    =    

SQ.MTR
SQ.MTR

SQ.MTR81.34

SUB PLOT -  36  TO  50

SUB PLOT -  51  

6.05 + 4.18 / 2 X 12.13 = 62.04
LESS  -                          =      5.81

TOTAL    =    

SQ.MTR
SQ.MTR
SQ.MTR56.23

SUB PLOT -  53  TO  67

SUB PLOT -  68

4.26 +6.08 / 2 X 12.30 = 63.59
LESS  -                           =    4.35

TOTAL    =    

SQ.MTR
SQ.MTR

SQ.MTR59.24

SUB PLOT -  69

5.26 +6.57 / 2 X 13.66 = 80.79
LESS  -                          =      4.35 

TOTAL    =    

SQ.MTR
SQ.MTR

SQ.MTR76.44

SUB PLOT -  70  TO  84

SUB PLOT -  85

5.97 + 4.48 / 2 X  11.95 = 62.43
LESS  -                          =     5.81 

TOTAL    =    

SQ.MTR
SQ.MTR

SQ.MTR56.62

SUB PLOT -  87

SUB PLOT -  88

SUB PLOT -  103

7.80+7.83 / 2 X  18.12= 141.60
15.73   X  4.81  /  2       =  37.83 

TOTAL    =    

SQ.MTR
SQ.MTR

SQ.MTR179.43

SUB PLOT -  104

11.46  X  7.30  = 83.65
LESS  -                       =     5.81 

TOTAL    =    

SQ.MTR

SQ.MTR77.84

SUB PLOT -  105 & 106

11.46  X  7.30  = 83.65 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  107

11.46  X  7.33  = 84.00
LESS  -                        =   4.35 

TOTAL    =    

SQ.MTR
SQ.MTR

SQ.MTR79.65

SUB PLOT -  108

7.84  X   13.50 = 105.84 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  109

5.47+5.47 / 2 X 14.77=  80.79
13.50   X  4.14  /  2     =   27.94 

TOTAL    =    

SQ.MTR

SQ.MTR108.73

SUB PLOT -  110

7.50  X  14.32 = 107.40
LESS  -                       =      4.35 

TOTAL    =    

SQ.MTR
SQ.MTR

SQ.MTR103.05

SUB PLOT -  111  TO 115

7.50  X  14.32 = 107.40 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  116

8.23+7.39 / 2 X 17.49= 136.59 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  117

7.38+6.73 / 2 X  15.11= 106.60 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  118  TO 130 

5.35  X   11.79 = 63.07 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  131

11.23  X  7.86    = 88.26
LESS  -                          =  5.81

TOTAL    =    

SQ.MTR
SQ.MTR

SQ.MTR82.45

SUB PLOT -  132

11.23  X  7.86    = 88.26 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  133

11.23  X  7.86    = 88.26
LESS  -                          =  5.81

TOTAL    =    

SQ.MTR
SQ.MTR

SQ.MTR82.45

SUB PLOT -  134  TO 146

5.35  X   11.79 = 63.07 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  147

6.94+6.31 / 2 X 14.58= 96.59 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  148

6.19+5.43 / 2 X  13.85= 80.46 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  149  TO 161
5.35  X   11.79 = 63.07 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  162

11.23  X  7.86    = 88.26
LESS  -                          =  5.81

TOTAL    =    

SQ.MTR
SQ.MTR

SQ.MTR82.45

SUB PLOT -  163

11.23  X  7.86    = 88.26 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  164

11.23  X  7.86    = 88.26
LESS  -                        =   5.81 

TOTAL    =    

SQ.MTR
SQ.MTR

SQ.MTR82.45

SUB PLOT -  165  TO 177
5.35  X   11.79 = 63.07 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  178
5.62+4.95 / 2 X 13.41= 70.87 SQ.MTR
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5.62 + 5.88 / 2 X 11.04 = 63.48 SQ.MTR

5.71 + 5.96 / 2 X 11.35 = 66.22 SQ.MTR

5.79 + 6.03 / 2 X 11.68 = 69.02 SQ.MTR

5.87 + 6.10 / 2 X 11.99 = 71.76 SQ.MTR

5.94 + 6.16 / 2 X 12.32 = 74.53 SQ.MTR

6.00 X  6.22 / 2 X 12.64 = 77.23 SQ.MTR

6.06 + 6.27 / 2 X 12.97 = 79.96 SQ.MTR

6.11 + 6.32 / 2 X 13.31 = 82.72 SQ.MTR

6.16 + 6.36 / 2 X 13.65 = 85.44 SQ.MTR

6.21 + 6.40 / 2 X 13.99 = 88.20 SQ.MTR

6.25 + 6.44 / 2 X 14.33 = 90.92 SQ.MTR

6.29 + 6.48 / 2 X 14.68 = 93.73 SQ.MTR

6.32 + 6.50 / 2 X 15.02 = 96.27 SQ.MTR

6.52 + 6.72 / 2 X 15.46 = 102.34 SQ.MTR

6.37 +6.52 / 2 X 15.53 =100.09 SQ.MTR

6.18 + 6.34 / 2 X 15.12 = 94.65 SQ.MTR

6.15 + 6.31 / 2 X 14.82 = 92.32 SQ.MTR

6.11 +6.27 / 2 X 14.52 = 89.87 SQ.MTR

6.07 + 6.24 / 2 X 14.22 = 87.52 SQ.MTR

6.00 + 6.21 / 2 X 13.90 = 84.85 SQ.MTR

5.98 + 6.16 / 2 X 13.62 = 82.67 SQ.MTR

5.94 + 6.12 / 2 X 13.33 = 80.37 SQ.MTR

5.90 + 6.07 / 2 X 13.03 = 77.98 SQ.MTR

5.82 + 6.03 / 2 X 12.75 = 75.54 SQ.MTR

5.77 + 5.96 / 2 X 12.46 = 73.07 SQ.MTR

5.71 + 5.91 / 2 X 12.18 = 70.76 SQ.MTR

5.64 +5.85 /2 X 11.89 = 68.30 SQ.MTR

5.57 + 5.78 / 2 X 11.62 = 65.94 SQ.MTR

4.78 + 5.79 / 2 X 11.26 = 59.51 SQ.MTR

5.38 + 5.58 / 2 X 11.21 = 61.43 SQ.MTR

6.93  X   9.28  = 64.31 SQ.MTR

6.93  X   9.30 = 64.44 SQ.MTR

6.84  X   8.23  = 56.29 SQ.MTR

5.13 + 5.10 / 2 X 10.27 = 52.53 SQ.MTR

5.15 + 5.12  / 2 X 10.31 = 52.94 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -    52

6.91 + 5.29 / 2 X 13.89 = 84.72
LESS  -                          =      5.81

TOTAL    =    

SQ.MTR
SQ.MTR
SQ.MTR78.91

SUB PLOT -  86

6.25 + 5.03 / 2 X 13.10 = 73.88
LESS  -                          =     5.81

TOTAL    =    

SQ.MTR
SQ.MTR

SQ.MTR68.07

SUB PLOT -  89

5.16 + 5.13 / 2 X 10.35 = 53.25 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  90

5.17 +5.14 / 2 X 10.38 = 53.50 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  91

5.19 + 5.16 / 2 X 10.41 = 53.87 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  92

5.20 + 5.17 / 2 X 10.45 = 54.18 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  93

5.21 + 5.18 / 2 X 10.48 = 54.44 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  94

5.23 + 5.19 / 2 X 10.52 = 54.80 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  95

5.24 + 5.21 / 2 X 10.56 = 55.17 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  96

5.26 + 5.22 / 2 X  10.60 = 55.54 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  97

5.27 + 5.24 / 2 X 10.64 = 55.91 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  98

5.27 +5.25 / 2 X 10.68 = 56.17 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  99

5.30 + 5.26 / 2 X 10.72 = 56.60 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  100

5.31 + 5.28 / 2 X 10.76 = 56.97 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  101

5.32 + 5.29 / 2 X 10.80 = 57.29 SQ.MTR

SUB PLOT -  102

4.55 + 6.06 / 2 X 12.13 = 64.34
LESS  -                           =     4.35

TOTAL    =    

SQ.MTR
SQ.MTR

SQ.MTR59.99

SQ.MTR
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